SPECIAL OLYMPICS NEW JERSEY
2025 SUMMER GAMES
OPENING CEREMONIES
LAW ENFORCEMENT HONOR GUARD APPLICATION
FRIDAY, JUNE 6, 2025

Please PRINT the following information and e-mail back to me:

Department Name:

Address: City:

County: Contact Person:

Cell Phone: E-mail:

NAME OF HONOR GUARD OFFICER SHIRT SIZE

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.




